
Project

Job

Drawing Title

No. 16 First Floor - New Rear Window
WE-2-02 Details

15-16 Brunswick Square, York Street,
Bristol

Client

Pirate Studios Ltd

Rev

Owner Zone Level RoleType

Number

Status

Purpose of Issue

Drawing Number

Revision

Drawn

NOMA Project No

Date By Description

Scale

Checked SizeIssue Date YMD

2139

©Copyright
Prior to commencement of works on the site, the contractor should
check all dimensions on the drawings and check against actual site
dimensions, and report and discrepancies immediately to the Architect.

Written dimensions are to take precedence over scaled dimensions.

Noma 00 00 00 A

3405

00

Tender

03

2139

FB

1:20, 1:10, 1:5

PT A32020-02-21

Timber window
frame (painted to
match existing
White)

New Stone sub cill to be
fitted to match other
existing cills

Window surround
render to be

repaired to match
existing render

Glazing bar to be spaced
at halfway point

First Floor Window Elevation
WE-2-02
1:20

11
8

Timber Frame Sash (Painted to match existing white)

Timber Stile (Painted to match existing white)

Timber Glazing Bars (Painted to match existing white)

Single Glazing

First Floor Window Plan
WE-2-02
1:10

OutsideInside

Timber Frame Head (Painted to match
existing white)

Timber Top Rail (Painted to match
existing white)

Single Glazing

Timber Cill (Painted to match existing
white)

Timber Bottom Rail (Painted to match
existing white)

Timber Window Board (Painted to
match existing white)

First Floor Window Section
WE-2-02
1:10

New Stone sub cill to be fitted to
match other existing cills

Staff Bead

Parting
Bead

Weather Seals

93 17

20
12

0
20

98 12

34 12

9
4

44

46 8

Window Jamb Detail
1:5

Fr
am

e 
Ja

m
b

Sash Stile

External Liner

Internal Liner

Staff
Bead

Parting
Bead

HEAD

20 120 20

160

93

17
34

8
46

11
0

57

44 4 9

Window Head Detail
1:5

Glazing Bar

18

9
4

2
25

15

Window Glazing Bar Detail
1:5

CILL

163

68
30

51
10

76
8

42 2 4 9

Window Cill Detail
1:5

01 2020.02.21 FB First Issue
02 2020.07.20 PT Drawing renamed
03 2020.10.06 FB Amended to Single Glazing


	2139-3405-03_No. 16 First Floor - New Rear Window WE-2-02 Details

